

# 4-H Horse Camp Scholarship

## Due May 12

Scholarship eligibility is for any active 4-H member interested in participating in the Fort Robinson 4-H Horse Camp.

Note: Form is available on <a href="https://extension.unl.edu/statewide/northernpanhandle">https://extension.unl.edu/statewide/northernpanhandle</a> as a Word Document. Form can be submitted by e-mail or mail.

### **Conditions of acceptance:**

4-H members must plan to attend the 2023 Fort Robinson 4-H Horse Camp. If selected, the recipient will be reimbursed at the camp.

#### TWO WAYS TO SUBMIT APPLICATION-DUE MAY 12

**E-MAIL:** email to <u>tessa.reece@unl.edu</u>

OR

**MAIL:** print, sign below and mail to: Attn Tessa Reece, Nebraska Extension in Dawes County, 250 Main St., Suite 8 Chadron, NE 69337





#### **4-H HORSE CAMP SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION**

4-H members must plan to attend the 2023 Fort Robinson 4-H Horse Camp.

Name of 4-H member	Age	
Home address		
City	State	Zip
Phone (daytime)	(evening)	
Please provide the following information.		
In a short essay, explain why you want to go how you intend on using the knowledge gain essay below or on a separate sheet and attack	ned in the future. Plea	
		_
I agree the information	n provided is true a	nd accurate.
	Date	
(Signature of applicant)		
(Signature of parent/guardian)	Date	